
Bangkok Archery Indoor Game 2023
Youngblood Archery Tourmament (YBASI002)
Arrow Hitz Club, From 05-10-2023 to 08-10-2023

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

A1 A1

1 006A 54 SUBHARASHAYA Srisirikiat U10W R U10W

1 004A 52 WARISARA Thumrongchotikhun U10W R U10W

A2 A2

1 001A 49 JIRAWAT Sornngodngam U10M R U10M

1 005A 53 PAWAT Chomphuhom U10M R U10M

1 002A 51 PUTTI Puawade U10M R U10M

A3 A3

1 009C 56 CHANATPAPHA Ungkool U12W R U12W

1 007C 57 RAPATTAWAN Ruanpheng U12W R U12W

1 008C 55 SASIKARN Homchuen U12W R U12W

AAE AAE

4 019A 121 RONNACHAI Jeeraprawat M C M

4 018A 7 SARAN Thanasarncharoen M C M

4 017A 32 TITI Wongprasert M C M

AC AssumptIon SchooI

3 015B 70 THANAPHAT Suwannapisit M R M

2 002D 71 THANAPHAT Suwannapisit U15M R U15M

AF AF Archery Club

5 010A 11 KANTHAPHONG Bunvisitkul M B M

5 016B 9 NATTHAPHOB Nimlek M B M

5 009A 2 PITI Thongaomyai M B M

5 011A 8 SUPIN Smitkestrin M B M

5 017B 203 VEERA Thumjarus M B M

1 014B 17 DUNYAWAT Pattanakittipong U12M B U12M

4 018A 7 SARAN Thanasarncharoen M C M

1 011A 16 KRITCHARAT Hatakijjumroen U12M C U12M

2 009C 24 NATTHAPHOB Nimlek U18M C U18M

1 003B 12 KANAKORN Chettanawanit U10M R U10M

1 001B 14 KRISANAWONG Buranaraktam U10M R U10M

1 002B 13 PITITUS Thongoumyai U10M R U10M

2 002B 21 NATDANAI Temprom U15M R U15M

2 001B 22 PHATTARAPOL Lavitpichayawong U15M R U15M

1 015B 20 NATSINEE Bunvisitkul U12W B U12W

5 003A 4 CHAYANAN Sangkhagorn W B W

5 004A 6 CHUANPIT Samranruen W B W

5 002A 1 THANYAPORN Poomalee W B W

1 013A 18 MUNTA Ruamlarp U12W C U12W

1 012A 19 PANTIRA Temprom U12W C U12W

4 011A 3 MUNTA Ruamlarp W C W

4 010A 5 SUPITCHA Detchpichai W C W

1 004B 15 NATTAWAN Buranaraktam U10W R U10W

2 003B 23 THANWARAT Thanakoses U15W R U15W

2 008A 25 PANNAPAS Chanpa U18W R U18W

3 006B 10 WARINTHORN Chaipreecha W R W

AF+EG AF+EG

1 005B 125 JINDHANAT Trachue U10M R U10M

1 003C 106 TANAKON Saelai U10M R U10M

1 004B 15 NATTAWAN Buranaraktam U10W R U10W

AF1 AF1

1 003B 12 KANAKORN Chettanawanit U10M R U10M

1 001B 14 KRISANAWONG Buranaraktam U10M R U10M

1 002B 13 PITITUS Thongoumyai U10M R U10M

AFBB1 AFBB1

5 011A 8 SUPIN Smitkestrin M B M

5 017B 203 VEERA Thumjarus M B M

5 002A 1 THANYAPORN Poomalee W B W
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AFBB2 AFBB2

5 010A 11 KANTHAPHONG Bunvisitkul M B M

5 016B 9 NATTHAPHOB Nimlek M B M

5 009A 2 PITI Thongaomyai M B M

AH1 AH1

3 009A 47 NONTAKORN Thumrongchotikhun M R M

3 008A 37 PANNATHORN Kemaprasit M R M

3 011A 45 SUPANUT Saebe M R M

2 001A 60 SAKKAYAKRIT Sangtongsuk U15M R U15M

2 006C 63 NONTAKORN Thumrongchotikhun U18M R U18M

2 005D 112 PANOMKORN Sommut U18M R U18M

AH2 AH2

3 013A 36 ARIN Sroisalap M R M

3 014A 34 PASAKORN Nopphakhun M R M

2 003A 58 PASAKORN Nopphakhun U15M R U15M

2 007B 182 CHAIPIPAT Pudseesen U18M R U18M

2 004A 61 NAPAT Aksharadananda U15W R U15W

3 007A 178 SUTASINEE Pudseesen W R W

AHBB1 AHBB1

5 010B 39 JETSARIT Yodkhom M B M

5 017A 192 PERAPHAN Rungsikulpiphat M B M

5 009B 33 PICHAI Nopphakhun M B M

AHBB2 AHBB2

5 002B 44 JIRADA Angprasert W B W

5 008A 27 KEWALEE Kaewsrion W B W

5 003B 43 RUSSAMEE Limwijitra W B W

AHCP AHCP

4 019B 46 SOPANAWIT Pichidtienthum M C M

4 018B 35 VINYOU Petcharat M C M

4 012A 38 NAPATKAMON Thumrongchotikhun W C W

AHZ ArrowHitz Archery

5 010B 39 JETSARIT Yodkhom M B M

5 017A 192 PERAPHAN Rungsikulpiphat M B M

5 009B 33 PICHAI Nopphakhun M B M

4 019B 46 SOPANAWIT Pichidtienthum M C M

4 018B 35 VINYOU Petcharat M C M

3 013A 36 ARIN Sroisalap M R M

3 009A 47 NONTAKORN Thumrongchotikhun M R M

3 008A 37 PANNATHORN Kemaprasit M R M

3 014A 34 PASAKORN Nopphakhun M R M

3 011A 45 SUPANUT Saebe M R M

3 017B 204 WARIT Arpha-aphinan M R M

1 003A 50 BHUVADOL Sohsawang U10M R U10M

1 001A 49 JIRAWAT Sornngodngam U10M R U10M

1 005A 53 PAWAT Chomphuhom U10M R U10M

1 002A 51 PUTTI Puawade U10M R U10M

2 002A 59 NAHNON Siriwanna U15M R U15M

2 003A 58 PASAKORN Nopphakhun U15M R U15M

2 001A 60 SAKKAYAKRIT Sangtongsuk U15M R U15M

2 006C 63 NONTAKORN Thumrongchotikhun U18M R U18M

2 005C 62 PASAKORN Nopphakhun U18M R U18M

5 002B 44 JIRADA Angprasert W B W

5 003B 43 RUSSAMEE Limwijitra W B W

2 010B 64 NAPATKAMOL Thumrongchotikhun U18W C U18W

4 012A 38 NAPATKAMON Thumrongchotikhun W C W

1 006A 54 SUBHARASHAYA Srisirikiat U10W R U10W

1 004A 52 WARISARA Thumrongchotikhun U10W R U10W

1 009C 56 CHANATPAPHA Ungkool U12W R U12W

1 007C 57 RAPATTAWAN Ruanpheng U12W R U12W

1 008C 55 SASIKARN Homchuen U12W R U12W

2 004A 61 NAPAT Aksharadananda U15W R U15W
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ALPHA ALPHA

3 010B 26 JIRAYU Thepwichaisinlapakun M R M

3 009B 31 PISIT Preambut M R M

3 004B 30 NUTTANUN Nom-in W R W

ARC82 Arc82

4 017A 32 TITI Wongprasert M C M

3 010B 26 JIRAYU Thepwichaisinlapakun M R M

3 008B 29 PHEERAPATCH Worasuth M R M

5 008A 27 KEWALEE Kaewsrion W B W

3 005B 28 PIMPRAPAI Somwang W R W

ASV Assava Archery Club

5 015B 65 SOMSAK Mayau M B M

1 011B 66 KANTPITCHA Kuwisitsopit U12W C U12W

1 012B 67 PRINYAPHORN Sookpanya U12W C U12W

2 010D 68 WACHIRAYA? Sangwilai U18W C U18W

ATAS Atas

3 016A 72 PURITAD Poommiyod M R M

3 017A 74 YOHAN Shin M R M

1 007D 82 YOHAN Shin U12M R U12M

5 007A 77 PHAKJIRA Kappeng W B W

1 011D 84 PIMPISA Plukpluem U12W C U12W

2 010C 91 YOSITA Amponpan U18W C U18W

4 013A 81 YOSITA Amponpan W C W

2 002C 86 JARUDA Jaruvijit U15W R U15W

2 003C 88 KAMOLCHANOK Tunsuwan U15W R U15W

2 001C 87 PITSINEE Na Lampang U15W R U15W

2 004C 85 YEAEUN Shin U15W R U15W

2 006B 89 JULALAK Channarong U18W R U18W

2 005B 90 PUNCHAREE Wimon U18W R U18W

3 001A 76 JARUDA Jaruvijit W R W

3 005A 73 JULALAK Channarong W R W

3 002A 80 KAMOLCHANOK Tunsuwan W R W

3 003A 78 PITSINEE Na Lampang W R W

3 004A 79 PUNCHAREE Wimon W R W

3 006A 75 YEAEUN Shin W R W

ATAS1 ATAS1

3 019A 185 PHAWAT Leelathitiwong M R M

3 001A 76 JARUDA Jaruvijit W R W

3 004A 79 PUNCHAREE Wimon W R W

ATASNYN ATASNYN

2 002C 86 JARUDA Jaruvijit U15W R U15W

2 001C 87 PITSINEE Na Lampang U15W R U15W

2 004C 85 YEAEUN Shin U15W R U15W

ATE ATE

1 007D 82 YOHAN Shin U12M R U12M

1 009D 126 DALADHA Aroonworn U12W R U12W

1 008D 189 TACHANAN Asksyaphabvichanon U12W R U12W

BSC Black stone archery club

5 012B 93 AKARIN Wangbua M B M

5 013B 92 NAWARUJ Hirano M B M

1 015A 101 CHONNAWEE Samoryi U12M B U12M

1 014A 103 PHONGSAPHAK Vayupakd U12M B U12M

1 014C 102 TEERAWAT Romalee U12M B U12M

2 012A 98 PONGPAN Hotan U18M B U18M

1 002D 95 NAPAT Seawiset U10M R U10M

1 001D 96 PHARUNCHAI Sukmungsa U10M R U10M

2 014A 99 NATNAPIN Borisut U18W B U18W

2 013A 100 NATWAREE Rongsriyaem U18W B U18W

5 007B 94 NATWAREE Rongsriyaem W B W
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

BSC Black stone archery club

1 003D 97 PHIMNAPHAK Vayupakd U10W R U10W

BSC1 BSC1

5 012B 93 AKARIN Wangbua M B M

5 013B 92 NAWARUJ Hirano M B M

2 012A 98 PONGPAN Hotan U18M B U18M

2 014A 99 NATNAPIN Borisut U18W B U18W

2 013A 100 NATWAREE Rongsriyaem U18W B U18W

5 007B 94 NATWAREE Rongsriyaem W B W

CAPTAIN Captain Farm

4 010B 104 SARANYA Thanyapan W C W

CBJ CBJ

1 008B 152 NUTCHAMA Thadrong U12W R U12W

1 010B 110 PHONPROM Sommut U12W R U12W

1 009B 111 SUTHITA Phoprasra U12W R U12W

CPA Chang Puak Archery

3 011B 105 PANOMKORN Sommut M R M

1 002C 108 KITTITUCH Dangmanee U10M R U10M

1 001C 107 SUPAWIT Patlumpoo U10M R U10M

1 003C 106 TANAKON Saelai U10M R U10M

2 005D 112 PANOMKORN Sommut U18M R U18M

1 004C 109 MAYRISA Wongsanguan U10W R U10W

1 010B 110 PHONPROM Sommut U12W R U12W

1 009B 111 SUTHITA Phoprasra U12W R U12W

CPK CPK

1 002C 108 KITTITUCH Dangmanee U10M R U10M

1 001C 107 SUPAWIT Patlumpoo U10M R U10M

1 004C 109 MAYRISA Wongsanguan U10W R U10W

DAC Demon Archery Club

2 006A 117 ALENA JENWIKAI Lipscomb U18W R U18W

2 005A 118 CHANANCHIDA Phuangrat U18W R U18W

2 007A 116 PARINADA Payonpark U18W R U18W

3 003B 114 ALENA JENWIKAI Lipscomb W R W

3 001B 115 CHANANCHIDA Phuangrat W R W

3 002B 113 PARINADA Payonpark W R W

DAC1 DAC1

2 006A 117 ALENA JENWIKAI Lipscomb U18W R U18W

2 005A 118 CHANANCHIDA Phuangrat U18W R U18W

2 007A 116 PARINADA Payonpark U18W R U18W

DEMON DEMON

3 003B 114 ALENA JENWIKAI Lipscomb W R W

3 001B 115 CHANANCHIDA Phuangrat W R W

3 002B 113 PARINADA Payonpark W R W

DOJO DoJo Ampawa

5 014A 119 TANAKORN Thanaathiwat M B M

2 012C 120 TANAKORN Thanaathiwat U18M B U18M

DOJOSEEDS DOJOSEEDS

2 012B 173 SIPPAKORN Kohkaew U18M B U18M

2 012C 120 TANAKORN Thanaathiwat U18M B U18M

2 013D 177 BUNYATIDA Padeimrod U18W B U18W

EA X RR EA X RR

5 014B 165 MUCHAMMAD SOBRUN Ibnu Atfal M B M

5 006A 166 PATTAMAWADEE Yuenprakon W B W

5 005B 122 SUPAKAN Ketmak W B W

EAG EagIes Archery
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2 012D 128 MATTCHA Sirirojwong U18M B U18M

4 019A 121 RONNACHAI Jeeraprawat M C M

3 019B 124 THITIWIT Ketmak M R M

1 005B 125 JINDHANAT Trachue U10M R U10M

2 001D 127 THITIWIT Ketmak U15M R U15M

5 004B 123 JIRAPORN Jiamkeeratikanon W B W

5 005B 122 SUPAKAN Ketmak W B W

1 009D 126 DALADHA Aroonworn U12W R U12W

INDY lndependent Player

2 013C 131 PAWARIT Rodpracha U18M B U18M

2 009B 130 SIRAPOP Chawawatruthchai U18M C U18M

3 009B 31 PISIT Preambut M R M

1 012D 129 METHENY Chawawatruthchai U12W C U12W

3 004B 30 NUTTANUN Nom-in W R W

JTP JTP

3 014B 69 AITTHIWAT Soithong M R M

3 015B 70 THANAPHAT Suwannapisit M R M

3 019B 124 THITIWIT Ketmak M R M

JYP JYP

3 005A 73 JULALAK Channarong W R W

3 003A 78 PITSINEE Na Lampang W R W

3 006A 75 YEAEUN Shin W R W

KU Kasetsart University

4 014B 133 NATDANAI Aramrueangrat M C M

4 014B 133 NATDANAI Aramrueangrat M C M

4 015B 132 SITTIPONG Dechaanantapong M C M

3 014B 69 AITTHIWAT Soithong M R M

4 012B 134 NACHANOK Kaewsombun W C W

4 012B 134 NACHANOK Kaewsombun W C W

LANNA Lanna

2 004B 136 ZHAI Haicheng U15W R U15W

3 007B 135 ZHAI Haicheng W R W

LOOK AT ME Look at me

3 015A 137 PHAKAWATKITA Chaitonthuak? M R M

2 007C 138 PHAKAWATKITA Chaitonthuak U18M R U18M

M&N M&N Archery Club

1 004D 139 JIRADT Ngamtae U10M R U10M

1 007A 140 THIENNARA Ngamkamolrat U12M R U12M

1 008A 142 NITIJCHAYANAN Boonnamkitsawad U12W R U12W

1 009A 141 PUNTITA Rugsapugdee U12W R U12W

2 004D 143 PRIM Rugsapugdee U15W R U15W

MAR Me Archery Rangsit

1 005D 144 PARINYADA Tuengsuk U10W R U10W

MNA MNA

1 007A 140 THIENNARA Ngamkamolrat U12M R U12M

1 008A 142 NITIJCHAYANAN Boonnamkitsawad U12W R U12W

1 009A 141 PUNTITA Rugsapugdee U12W R U12W

MTA Muang Thong Archery

5 013A 148 PANUPONG Talan M B M

5 012A 149 THANAPATH Keawpiree M B M

3 012B 150 CHAYANON Jaiua M R M

3 013B 147 WHAIYAWAT Thongsawang M R M

1 007B 151 PASAWAT Wattanasiri U12M R U12M

2 006D 153 NITIIT Vatananan U18M R U18M

5 005A 146 KANYANAT Ruksamuang W B W

5 008B 188 MANATA Settachuea W B W

1 008B 152 NUTCHAMA Thadrong U12W R U12W

2 008C 191 CHANYA Wansonponchai U15W R U15W
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

MTA Muang Thong Archery

2 008B 190 HATHAIKON Thadrong U15W R U15W

MTA1 MTA1

2 006D 153 NITIIT Vatananan U18M R U18M

2 008C 191 CHANYA Wansonponchai U15W R U15W

2 008B 190 HATHAIKON Thadrong U15W R U15W

MTABB1 MTABB1

5 013A 148 PANUPONG Talan M B M

5 012A 149 THANAPATH Keawpiree M B M

5 008B 188 MANATA Settachuea W B W

PLAC Phitsanulok Archery Club

5 016A 187 NIRUTH Kenluam M B M 7

PSS Potisarnpittayakorn Scho

3 019A 185 PHAWAT Leelathitiwong M R M

2 003D 186 PHAWAT Leelathitiwong U15M R U15M

RCA Recurve archery club

4 016B 156 ANNAWIN Siammai M C M

4 017B 157 PONGSAKRON Jariyaiamudom M C M

2 009D 162 ANNAWIN Siammai U18M C U18M

3 016B 159 MANON Vanapattarat M R M

2 011C 160 KHEMANIT Jitmun U18W C U18W

4 013B 155 KHEMANIT Jitmun W C W

1 010A 161 RATEEMART Meephol U12W R U12W

2 007D 163 TRERARIN Junsangsri U18W R U18W

REGENT Regent Su

3 018B 164 JIRAWAT Puwarakit M R M

RRA RR Archery Club

5 014B 165 MUCHAMMAD SOBRUN Ibnu Atfal M B M

5 006A 166 PATTAMAWADEE Yuenprakon W B W

RYA Rayng Archery Club

2 014C 154 KHEMCHIRA Charoenkij U18W B U18W

SAMSAB SAMSAB

1 002D 95 NAPAT Seawiset U10M R U10M

1 001D 96 PHARUNCHAI Sukmungsa U10M R U10M

1 003D 97 PHIMNAPHAK Vayupakd U10W R U10W

SATA1 SATA1

2 009A 174 NARAPAT Teeratanatanyaboon U18M C U18M

2 010A 175 ISARA Sripongpao U18W C U18W

2 011A 176 KIRANA Theerawarowong U18W C U18W

SATRA SATRA Archery

2 012B 173 SIPPAKORN Kohkaew U18M B U18M

4 016A 167 NARAPAT Teeratanatanyaboon M C M

4 014A 168 RUNGSITI Sripongpao M C M

4 015A 170 SIPPAKORN Kohkaew M C M

1 011C 171 SETTAPONG Pornsumlitchoke U12M C U12M

2 009A 174 NARAPAT Teeratanatanyaboon U18M C U18M

1 013C 172 KAENIKA Saensinrangsri U12W C U12W

2 010A 175 ISARA Sripongpao U18W C U18W

2 011A 176 KIRANA Theerawarowong U18W C U18W

4 011B 169 KIRANA Theerawarowong W C W

SATRA101 SATRA101

4 014A 168 RUNGSITI Sripongpao M C M

4 015A 170 SIPPAKORN Kohkaew M C M

4 011B 169 KIRANA Theerawarowong W C W
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SEED SEED Archery

2 013D 177 BUNYATIDA Padeimrod U18W B U18W

TIT Tree In Town

1 008D 189 TACHANAN Asksyaphabvichanon U12W R U12W

TOAC Toac

5 015A 183 WIROJ Anankavanich M B M

5 006B 184 PARATTHA Rungwanichanan W B W

TOAC DOJO TOAC DOJO

5 014A 119 TANAKORN Thanaathiwat M B M

5 015A 183 WIROJ Anankavanich M B M

5 006B 184 PARATTHA Rungwanichanan W B W

TPS TPS

2 003D 186 PHAWAT Leelathitiwong U15M R U15M

2 002D 71 THANAPHAT Suwannapisit U15M R U15M

2 001D 127 THITIWIT Ketmak U15M R U15M

TSA Thungsetthi Archery

2 013B 181 SUKONLAWAT Makkaew U18M B U18M

3 018A 179 CHAIPIPAT Pudseesen M R M

1 006C 180 ISSARANUWAT Makkeaw U10M R U10M

2 007B 182 CHAIPIPAT Pudseesen U18M R U18M

3 007A 178 SUTASINEE Pudseesen W R W

TSA1 TSA1

3 018A 179 CHAIPIPAT Pudseesen M R M

3 011B 105 PANOMKORN Sommut M R M

3 017B 204 WARIT Arpha-aphinan M R M

YAMONG YAMONG

4 016B 156 ANNAWIN Siammai M C M

4 016A 167 NARAPAT Teeratanatanyaboon M C M

4 017B 157 PONGSAKRON Jariyaiamudom M C M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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